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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

Mini Horns (KLH/KDH/HMK)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.

HMK

KLH KDH

Signal Horn (HPT/HTG)
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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

Signal Bells (UWS/FWS)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.

Multitone Sirens (ES1/ES2)
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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

Multitone Alarm Sounders A - Size 1 (ASS-P/ASS-T)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.
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Multitone Alarm Sounders A - Size 2-4 (ASM/ASL/ASX)

63 70 

60 

10 

30
 

60
 

145 
92 

40 

94 

108 

94
 

20
 

8,5 
Ø 

6,6 
Ø 

G 

E 

F 

M 

B 

K 

I 

J 
  

C 
  

N 

L 

D 

A 

H 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

Size 2 146 95 8.5 30 37 82 12 132 202 6.6 91 132 91 132

Size 3 206 112 8.5 40 55 106 19 169 256 6.6 124 184 124 184

Size 4 248 140 8.5 50 63 138 17 217 339 6.6 167 228 167 228
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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

Electronic Sounder (EHS/EHL/EHF)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.

EHS EHL

EHF

Explosion-proof Audible Telephone Call & Signaling Sounder (AS1/AS2/AS3/AS4)
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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

M22 Panel Mount Buzzer (ESG/ESM/ESK/ESV)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.

with Adapter

M28 Panel Mount Buzzer (ESD/ESP/ESZ)

ESD-ESP

ESZ-K

ESZ-S
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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

M28 Panel Mount Buzzer (BU2/BU3) Surface Mount Buzzer-Siren (BU1)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.
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Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.
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Dimensions
Audible Signaling Devices

Motor Siren (SE1/SE2/SE3)

Dimensions are in millimeters. Dimensions not intended for manufacturing purposes.

3x
12

0°

LK 90

4,8

Ø 312

11
5

95

Ø 108

Ø 110

16
8

23
5

Ø 312

Ø 145

Ø 130

19
0

25
5

11
5 95

3x1
20° 110

6,5

Ø 450

Ø 190

Ø 146

31
4

24
9

3x1
20° LK 124

7

SE3

SE2SE1




